
 

2020-2021 Final Exams Schedule 
 

 

Exam Dates First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year 

05 June Saturday   ANIMAL BREEDING 
OBSTETRICS AND 

GYNECOLOGY 
 

06 June Sunday      

07 June Monday ANATOMY II PATHOLOGY II PATHOLOGY II 
LARGE ANIMAL INT. 

DISEASE 
SURGERY 

08 June Tuesday 
LIGHT and 

ELECTRON MIC 
 PROTOZOOLOGY   

09 June Wednesday 

BIOSTAT., 
PRINCIPLES OF RES. 

PUB. ETHICS 

PHYSIOLOGY II 
(9:00) 

HELMINTHOLOGY 
ANESTESIOLOGY 

and REANIM. 
INT. MED. Group I 

10 June Thursday EMBRYOLOGY VIRAL VACCINES 
INT. TO CLINICAL 

SCIENCES 
 INT. MED. Group II 

11 June Friday 
ECOLOGY and 
EN.BIOLOGY 

 PHARMACOL.II RADIOLOGY  

12 June Saturday  MICROBIOLOGY II PHYSIOPATHOLOGY   

13 June Sunday   
FOOD HYGIENE AND 

TECH. 
SMALL ANIMAL INT. 

DISEASE 
 

14 June Monday HISTOLOGY I BIOCHEMISTRY II BIOSTATISTIC  
OBSTETRICS AND 

GYNECOLOGY 

15 June Tuesday 
ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR 

(9:00) 
VIROLOGY II ANIMAL SCIENCE II SURGERY I  

16 June Wednesday 
HISTORY OF 

VET.MEDICINE 

VET. MED.AND 
PUBLIC RELAT. 

ANIMAL NUTR. AND 
NUTR. DIS. 

  

17 June Thursday 
EVCİL MEM. 

DİS.EKSENTERAS. 
EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY NECROPSY  

 


